1999 Granite countertops

Brick Pavers in Kitchen, Utility, and Breakfast room
Gas Stove top

Wood Stair case

Spinkler System

Leaf Guard Gutters

Zoned AC (went from one 5 ton to 5 and 3 ton unit)

2000 Alarm System
2002 Wood Floors - Den, Living and Dining Rooms
2002 Pool, Spa and decking

11/22/2014 Water Heater

7/6/2015 Pool Resurfaced

2016 Master Bath Remodel
2016 Upstairs Bathrooms remodel
2018 New Ovens

$4,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,200
$12,000
$1,500
$10,000
$35,000
$850
$5,200
$22,000
$10,000
$1,000

$113,250

$226,500



