8715 Ashridge

8715 Ashridge Home Improvements List

Year	Improvement		Amount
1999	Granite countertops		\$4,000
	Brick Pavers in Kitchen, Utility, and Breakfast room		\$5,000
	Gas Stove top		\$1,000
	Wood Stair case		\$2,500
	Spinkler System		\$1,000
	Leaf Guard Gutters		\$2,200
	Zoned AC (went from one 5 ton to 5 and 3 ton unit)		\$12,000
2000	Alarm System		\$1,500
2002	Wood Floors - Den, Living and Dining Rooms		\$10,000
2002	Pool, Spa and decking		\$35,000
11/22/2014	Water Heater		\$850
7/6/2015	Pool Resurfaced		\$5,200
2016	Master Bath Remodel		\$22,000
2016	Upstairs Bathrooms remodel		\$10,000
2018	New Ovens		\$1,000
		TOTAL	\$113,250

Total \$226,500